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 SPECIFICATION / SCOPE OF WORK 

 
 

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS / 

SERVICES / WORK 
Supply and Deliver of Uniform 

DIVISION PRASA RAIL 
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1. SPECIFICATION OF THE WORK OR PRODUCTS OR SERVICES REQUIRED 

 

FRONTLINE UNIFORM SPECIFICATIONA1:C22 

LADIES FRONLINE UNIFORM     

ITEM DESCRIPTION FABRIC COLOURWAY 

LADIES BLOUSE LONG SLEEVE 65%POLYESTER 35%COTTON WHITE 

LADIES BLOUSE  3/4 SLEEVE 65%POLYESTER 35%COTTON WHITE 

LADIES DRESS SHORT SLEEVE 55%POLYESTER 45%WOOL CHARCOAL 

LADIES JACKET 100% POLYESTER  CHARCOAL 

LADIES SLAX 55%POLYESTER 45%WOOL CHARCOAL 

LADIES SKIRT 55%POLYESTER 45%WOOL CHARCOAL 

LADIES OVERCOAT 80%WOOL 20% NYLON BLACK 

LADIES SHOES ROBIN 
GRISTLE SOLE, BLACK CALF SHOE,3.5CM HEEL 
HEIGHT BLACK 

SCARF 

GOLD SCARF 100% POLYESTER 30CM X 
130CM.METROTAIL LOGO EMBROIDERY GOLD 

CARDIGAN(TWINSET) 100% ACRYLIC "METRORAIL LOGO EMBROIDERY" BLACK 

NAME TAG MAGNET CLIP, 6.5 MMX2.5MM"LOGO ATTACHED"   

WINDBREAKER 

PRASA BLUE COLOR,PRASA LOGO ON LEFT 
BREAST,DURABLE WATER RESISTANCE WITH PVC 
COATING,POLAR FLEECE LINING,ADJUSTABLE 
VELCRO CUFFS ON SLEEVES, THREAD USED MUST 
COMPLY WITH SANS 1362,THE STICH SHALL COMPLY 
WITH SANS 1362, REFLECTOR STRIPS ON SLEEVES 
AND BODY OF JACKET,POCKETS ON LEFT AND RIGHT 
SIDE, INSIDE POCKET.  NAVY BLUE 

REFLECTIVE JACKET 

VEST, REFLECTIVE, SLEEVELESS, ZIPPED, SPECIFIC 
DEPARTMENTAL MARKING SILKSCREEN, OVER 
SHOULDER, AROUND CHEST REFLECTIVE TAPE. SIZE: 
ALL. COLOUR: NEON  NEON 

PANTIHOSE CHARCOAL   

MASKS 3 LAYERS OF FABRIC, LAYER= ABSORBENT MATERIAL 
COTTON, MIDDLE LAYER"POLYPROPYLENE, OUTER 
LAYER"POLYESTER"  BLACK 

GLOVES ADULT RIB KNITTED ACRYLIC FABRIC BLACK 

BEANIES 

CAP, BEANIE. SPECIFICATION: CBCU 018 VERSION 
01.0/SEPTEMBER 2016.   BLACK 

WINTER SCARF 1X1 RIB -KNITTED ACRYLIC FABRIC BLACK 

RAINCOAT 

"RAIN SUIT, TWO-PIECE, UNISEXSPECIFICATION: 
FABRIC: 300D BREATHABLE OXFORD, WEAVE WITH 
POLYURETHANE, COATING TO ENSURE 100%, 
WATERPROOF GARMENT. TWO- TONE GARMENT WITH 
RETROREFLECTIVE TAPE AROUND ARMS, AND CHEST. 
SINGLE BREASTED, WITH A STROM FLAP AND STORM, 
WRITS STRAPS. TROUSERS TO HAVE ELASTIC 
WAISTBAND AND ZIPPER GUSSETS IN LEGS. SEE EMS 
SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT    
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MENS FRONTLINE UNIFORM     

ITEM DESCRIPTION FABRIC COLOURWAY 

UNISEX LONG SLEEVEES 
JERSEY 100% ACRYLIC BLACK 

MENS LONG SLEEVE LOUNGE 
SHIRT 65%POLYESTER 35%COTTON WHITE 

MENS SHORT SLEEVE LOUNGE 
SHIRT 65%POLYESTER 35%COTTON WHITE 

MENS TROUSERS PLEATED 
FRONT  55%POLYESTER 45%COTTON CHARCOAL 

MENS JACKET 55%POLYESTER 45%COTTON CHARCOAL 

MENS OVERCOAT 80%WOOL 20%NYLON BLACK 

BELT LEATHER BLACK 

SHOES LACE UP, LEATHER WITH RUBBER SOLE BLACK 

TIE 
GOLD TIE 100% POLYESTER METROTAIL LOGO 
EMBROIDERY GOLD 

NAME TAG MAGNET CLIP, 6.5 MMX2.5MM"LOGO ATTACHED"   

SOCKS 

SOCK-CUSHION FOOT, MATERIAL-70% WOOL, STYLE-
HEAVY WEIGHT, CUSHION FOOT, MILLITARY RIB BLACK 

WINDBREAKER 

PRASA BLUE COLOR,PRASA LOGO ON LEFT 
BREAST,DURABLE WATER RESISTANCE WITH PVC 
COATING,POLAR FLEECE LINING,ADJUSTABLE 
VELCRO CUFFS ON SLEEVES, THREAD USED MUST 
COMPLY WITH SANS 1362,THE STICH SHALL COMPLY 
WITH SANS 1362, REFLECTOR STRIPS ON SLEEVES 
AND BODY OF JACKET,POCKETS ON LEFT AND RIGHT 
SIDE, INSIDE POCKET. NAVY BLUE 

WAISCOAST 55% POLYESTER 45% WOOL BLACK 

REFLECTIVE JACKET 

VEST, REFLECTIVE, SLEEVELESS, ZIPPED, SPECIFIC 
DEPARTMENTAL MARKING SILKSCREEN, OVER 
SHOULDER, AROUND CHEST REFLECTIVE TAPE. SIZE: 
ALL. COLOUR: NEON  NEON 

MASKS 

3 LAYERS OF FABRIC, INNER LAYER= ABSORBENT 
MATERIAL COTTON, MIDDLE LAYER"POLYPROPYLENE, 
LAYER"POLYESTER"  BLACK 

RAINCOAT 

"RAIN SUIT, TWO-PIECE, UNISEXSPECIFICATION: 
FABRIC: 300D BREATHABLE OXFORD, WEAVE WITH 
POLYURETHANE, COATING TO ENSURE 100%, 
WATERPROOF GARMENT. TWO- TONE GARMENT WITH 
RETROREFLECTIVE TAPE AROUND ARMS, AND CHEST. 
SINGLE BREASTED, WITH A STROM FLAP AND STORM, 
WRITS STRAPS. TROUSERS TO HAVE ELASTIC 
WAISTBAND AND ZIPPER GUSSETS IN LEGS. SEE EMS 
SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT    

BEANIE 

CAP, BEANIE. SPECIFICATION: CBCU 018 VERSION 
01.0/SEPTEMBER 2016. SIZES:    

WINTER SCARF 1X1 RIB -KNITTED ACRYLIC FABRIC BLACK 

GLOVES ADULT RIB KNITTED ACRYLIC FABRIC BLACK 

 

 

 

 

 


